Busqueda:o

Libreria Educativa

LIBRERIA
EDUCATIVA

Rio Piedras

(@) P
A}Eiiu \?) .‘\' Cardlina
& =0

Bayamén ﬂ@} Cupey
@ Mayaglez \H_._/

Caguas

Ponce

(®

g ORDENA
OMNLINE 2

Ff AT

mstes L

ACEPTAMOS LAS PRINCIPALES TARJETAS DE CREDITO =

ARECIBO MAYAGUEZ PONCE RIO PIEDRAS LIBRERIAHOSTOS
1618 Suite 2, Avenido Miromar Calle Méndez Vign 197, #2275, Mve. Los Amérias, Ave. Muiioz Rivero #1117 Urb. Lo Cumnbre
Bo Son Doniel, Aretibo Deste, Moyagiie Ponce fio Piedras Emiliana Pol 496, Cupey
T. 787-817-2563 T. 787-2654102 T. 787-284-2443 T. 787-763-5856 T. TEI-T20-1646
orecibo@loeducativapr.om mayoguez@loeducativapr.com ponce@laeducativopr.com riopiedras@loedwativopr.com hastos@librerinhostos com
CAGUAS BAYAMON CAROLINA
(Frente o Wendys) Urb. Bonneville Terrace F-6 {Antiguo local Librerio Nacional) Core PR 864, Km 1.8, [Frente o Floza Caraling] Villo Fontana Vio Mirta
Avenida Degetou, Coguos Esquina Urb. Quintos de San Romdn, Bo. Hato Tejos, Bayamén JKS 1 Ave. Jesis M. Fragoso, Coroling, PR
T. 939-633-6057 T. T67-979-9054 T. 767979-3304
coguos@loeducativopr.com boyomon@loeducativapr.com coralino@loeducativopr.com

“Ordenes menores a $499.99 fienen un cargo de flete de $5.00. Flete Gratis en érdenes de $500.00 o mds.



https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

0360

Robinson School “m"mm

San Juan

9781421718842
9780358837381

9780439559867

9781536214352

9781792462788

9780358299363

9798885800358

9781630146504
9781630146641

9789587052848

9781644864609

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:
BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 AND 13, 2024, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

ENGLISH

Vocabulary Workshop Orange + Digital Access
Into Reading Grade 4 + 1 Yr Digital Access
ENGLISH SUMMER READING

Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing

ENGLISH SUPPLEMENTARY READING
Because of Winn Dixie

MATHEMATICS

lllustrative Mathematics 4

SCIENCE

Into Science 4 Student Activity Guide
SOCIAL STUDIES

Active Minds Social Studies 4

SPANISH

Espafiol 4 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario
Espafiol 4 Savia Cuaderno

SPANISH SUMMER READING

El Nifio Pasaba Desapercibido/BVA
SPANISH SUPPLEMENTARY READING
Pepe Gorras, o la extrafia historia de un perro sin cabeza BVN
SPANISH:LANGUAGE ACQUISITION

Teacher will provide resources

P/L

15
15

15

2024-2025
BOOK LIST

9993812
FOURTH GRADE

Year Pub. Price

2021 WHS 26.95
2022 HMH 77.95

Sl 6.95
2000 PUSA 8.99
KH 41.95

2021 HMH 19.16

2023 ES 73.95
2019 SM 7210
2019 SM 30.75
SM 12.60
SM 12.75

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERIA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERIA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO
PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.

[E; BUY NOW T

iHAZ CLIC AQUI PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

* Prices are subject to change according to cost variations Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your
teacher » Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at
ATH « We do not accept checks.

* We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and


https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/
https://laeducativapr.com/

