









www.laeducativapr.com

ACEPTAMOS LAS PRINCIPALES TARJETAS DE CRÉDITO







ARECIBO

1618 Suite 2, Avenida Miramar Bo San Daniel, Arecibo T. 787-817-2563 arecibo@laeducativapr.com

MAYAGÜEZ

Calle Méndez Vigo 197, Oeste, Mayagüez T. 787-265-4102 mayaguez@laeducativapr.com

PONCE

#2275, Ave. Las Américas, Ponce T. 787-284-2443 ponce@laeducativapr.com

RÍO PIEDRAS

Ave. Muñoz Rivera #1117 **Rio Piedras** T. 787-763-5856 riopiedras@laeducativapr.com

LIBRERÍA HOSTOS

Urb. La Cumbre Emiliano Pol 496, Cupey T. 787-720-1646 hostos@libreriahostos.com

CAGUAS

(Frente a Wendys) Urb. Bonneville Terrace F-6 Avenida Degetau, Caguas T. 939-633-6057 caguas@laeducativapr.com

BAYAMÓN

(Antiguo local Librería Nacional) Carr PR 864, Km 1.8, Esquina Urb. Quintas de San Ramón, Bo. Hato Tejas, Bayamón T. 787-979-9054

bayamon@laeducativapr.com

CAROLINA

(Frente a Plaza Carolina) Villa Fontana Via Mirta 3-KS 1 Ave. Jesús M. Fragoso, Carolina, PR T. 787-979-3304 carolina@laeducativapr.com

*Órdenes menores a \$499.99 tienen un cargo de flete de \$5.00. Flete Gratis en órdenes de \$500.00 o más.



San Juan

0360 Robinson School



9993812 FOURTH GRADE

		P/L	Year	Pub.	Price
	ENGLISH				
9781421718842	Vocabulary Workshop Orange + Digital Access	15	2021	WHS	26.95
9780358837381	Into Reading Grade 4 + 1 Yr Digital Access	15	2022	НМН	77.95
	ENGLISH SUMMER READING				
9780439559867	Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing			SI	6.95
	ENGLISH SUPPLEMENTARY READING				
9781536214352	Because of Winn Dixie		2000	PUSA	8.99
	MATHEMATICS				
9781792462788	Illustrative Mathematics 4			KH	41.95
	SCIENCE				
9780358299363	Into Science 4 Student Activity Guide		2021	НМН	19.16
	SOCIAL STUDIES				
9798885800358	Active Minds Social Studies 4		2023	ES	73.95
	SPANISH				
9781630146504	Español 4 Savia + Cdo de Vocabulario	15	2019	SM	72.10
9781630146641	Español 4 Savia Cuaderno		2019	SM	30.75
	SPANISH SUMMER READING				
9789587052848	El Niño Pasaba Desapercibido/BVA			SM	12.60
	SPANISH SUPPLEMENTARY READING				
9781644864609	Pepe Gorras, o la extraña historia de un perro sin cabeza BVN			SM	12.75
	SPANISH: LANGUAGE ACQUISITION				
	Teacher will provide resources				

* = NEW ADOPTIONS

IMPORTANT NOTES:

BOOK SALE AT SCHOOL FACILITIES ON JUNE 12 AND 13, 2024, FROM 8:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M.

TEXTBOOKS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT LIBRERÍA EDUCATIVA / LIBRERÍA HOSTOS. HOWEVER, PARENTS HAVE THE RIGHT TO PURCHASE THEM FROM THE BOOKSTORE OF THEIR CHOICE.



¡HAZ CLIC AQUÍ PARA COMPRAR TUS LIBROS AHORA!

• Prices are subject to change according to cost variations • Do not cover or write the books until they are reviewed by your teacher • Take advantage of our "Layaway Plan" and "Online" orders at laeducativapr.com • We accept VISA, MC, AMEX and ATH • We do not accept checks.